market xcel	Executive Name:	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by Mate of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 20-7-74 Valid From: 5-8-24 to 10-9-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 7980 948155 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	Sumita
the specific request of	f the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	z ganguitara arzanii.
the specific request of	f the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature
the specific request of	f the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center, Segment - Center of the segment o	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Oorline	Qual-tolkets	in the second	150
various come de la com	unistro) de la calla marancies e e e e allerab converv come est quer un ordina bename Bisb de rapin ent è en allerab converv come est quer	a merpe numb	

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	- A	Supplied to the	01
Date:	26'	<b></b> .	7

Name of signee: Sumita Chakrabor

Signature: Sumita Chorknabort

## Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Ustom Mondal
Contact number: 7003088552

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

30378434 3090 Pgh 1094

me of the Freelancer:- Soddress:- 221/8, R	mida	Char	100	509,	14		
ddress:- 221/8, 20 Nobile No:-7980948	015 5	oad	KO.	Iract	W Z	000 9-2.	
		BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT		43	Y Y	Kad W		on model as in	
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dh Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389		Electrict	Date	12.0	, 94	01 F 70 7	30010
Towar	ds my Charges/F	eesagain	st Ass	ignment/s	stated be	low:	asylo and comme
Job No: 70240814				ssignment and Date	and the second s	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: N x 3 9		sast in the same		iki fa famo	a nodark	ar ilmen a cimul	i robini
Fieldwork Locations: KOPKO	1a mada m		h : 100	ravitalay da.	ion printing	il and its is	3 0 64 3 16
Fees for Assignment					<del></del>		
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	Quar	itity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			- Marie		4 6 5		Egineska di se e e e e e e e e
3- Main interview -	<i>y</i>						
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	nscription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges					1	. =0	
Supervision Charges	A 111 6:		)			150.	00
Executive Name:	UHem		21	100	0		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	MX O.	<del></del>			150.	00
Totals	1	To als Code	1 0			7 5 0	00
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
	814	57	70	id de la companya de		1.50	
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-		150	. 00
		and the second		A+B) For N			
Rupees in Words: Oou	HUNDSO	0 0	1000	Fox	sty (	Dorly.	
		Sum	mar	y /			
Number	entre Collection Sype Si	ubmitted 10	C and Ag	reed by me	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Qual Kg	Isou			ha s	290		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	5.000000	( PIOCA	97.1	Beneficiar	y bank nam	e: 9 77000	on 130n1
Sursida chako	rabarty	00	121			eceived On:	l On:
(Signature & Date)		pproved by	with da	te			

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi USSO 700000000000000000000000000000000000	-110020 77000	arisi Praio te ve Selita berbangse	the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by NDate of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue: 20 3 2 Mobile No: 909	pegistered with us adata. He/She has been auder project specific Assignmed Valid From 3.0.79 to 10.372434Address: This lier to facilitate in his/her assignmed	ent Letter. Reference No. 10 · 9 · 2 / 9 Job Fieldwo Authority Card is issued of	et O N	Les repliés Les r
To a final common destriction of the common	Maria Caranan ka Juranas		a arms a sac safetic en a	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment let	ter	good liair sog Lan, arginada	matalisam situ as Maarrida A
Freelancer Name Sol House Address 4/5 35 704 905	40.	Job Title: $\nearrow \times \circ \circ$ Fieldwork Location: $\times \circ \circ$	Reference No Date: 26	No:	021-200
Dear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the	discussion we had wing which you had at	with you regarding the assignmentended on.		d subject matter	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the etail at the project brieff Ve now offer you fees for elow and overleaf.	discussion we had wing which you had at or the assignment and	with you regarding the assignmentended on. If other associated fees as mention		d subject matter	and explained in
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the etail at the project briefive now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection	discussion we had wing which you had at or the assignment and	dended on.	oned hereunder, on the terms	d subject matter	and explained in
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the letail at the project briefive now offer you fees for elow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignments	discussion we had wing which you had at or the assignment and	Segment - Cent	oned hereunder, on the terms	d subject matters and conditions  Quantity	and explained in mentioned

1 1 1	The above stated assignment will start from and end on
,	without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.	both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 26 7. 24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Baro' Norki	Contact number: 2003088552
e particular o archiec del cirio elde illage ed bloow one b Decre designa est di como l'assisse est mangio base un	Contact number: <u>200308855</u> 2
the Company that recever any cars to the marrow	Signature:
Signature: Band Roko So	y Doddas 2) Witness Name: Govtam Sangur
	Contact number: 2830424991
	Signature:

Address: - 4/40, Bifay good Kalko Sa - Mobile No: - 993037 4434  Customer's Name & Address  For Comme	Jan 7 000		
nois BILL	7000		
noi:BILL		132.	
nois BILL			
Customer's Name & Address For Comme			
	ercial Use:	on tonen need seri	Intraser!
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	iga read t	vsd mulph Whee	() polityrii
P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict  Bill No:	18690	n iner belosote acom	THE STATE
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Bill No: 1  Date: / 2	F. Chich	4 salotaun yas 101	VIRGINIA Ventaria
Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Freelancer	Code:	XKCLF- 20	230230
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignm	nent/sstate	d below:	NO HENDER
Job No: 20240814 Original Assignm		evised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: $ N \times 50 $ 3 5.8	. 24	3 10	Payble 2 9
Fieldwork Locations: KODRO JO 300 MODE OF SECTION AND LOCATION	bylineu0	ulul and final for the	111111 315
Fees for Assignment			
	ate	Amount	
1- Briefing charges			
	50	750	3 . 00
3- Main interview -	30	V 0 0	
4- Main interview-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			
Other Fees/Charges			
Supervision Charges		25.	
Executive Name: Usto on mondal	0.4		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: アのメクマス	<del>\</del>		
Totals		7 50	. 0
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-			
70,2408			
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Grand Total (A+B) F		The state of the s	
supees in Words: Seve on Hundrod Fifty	O only		
Summary			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by m		- accountly a montano	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Турс	3		_
2024 Qual Kalk Om 3 -	and the second	Lagree with all terms and con	ditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of My PAN Account Number is: 3000 POR Account Name: 3000 POR Account Name: 3000 POR Account Name: 3000 POR Account Name: 4095010000 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 40950100000 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4095010000000000000000000000000000000000	eficiary Bank eficiary IFSC	Name: Code: GRR	of Baro 3 OKRLI
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of My PAN Account Number is: 3000 PON Account Name:	eficiary Bank eficiary IFSC	Bill Checked & Cleared	3 OKRLI